
Fencer Name Birthdate

ETTELT Maximilian 1995-10-04
LECHNER Moritz 2000-04-13
POSCHARNIG Johannes 1990-01-11
REICHETZER Tobias 1994-10-08

DE GREEF Stef 1998-01-10
GEUDVERT Oscar 2004-11-13
NIJS Mathieu 2002-02-04
VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef 1998-05-28

FILES Petar 1997-07-26
KOMSIC Ivan 1990-05-28
SPOLJAR Borna 2002-04-23

CHOUPENITCH Alexander 1994-05-02
HOLY Lev Michael 2006-08-12
KREJCIK Jan 1991-06-07
TOTUSEK Marek 2002-08-06

HORN NIELSEN Christopher 2004-09-01
KARLSEN Jonas Benjamin 2004-03-13
WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas 2001-05-15

EDIRI Alexandre 1998-01-30
LEFORT Enzo 1991-09-29
PAUTY Maxime 1993-06-20
SAVIN Rafael 2000-09-15

GAGANIDZE Luka 1996-11-10
GALUASHVILI Lasha 1998-01-15
UGULAVA Archil 1993-07-03

FAUL Paul Luca 2002-10-11
KAHL Alexander 1993-10-05
KLEIN Luis 1999-01-06
RIEGER Laurenz 2002-01-07

ARCHER Kristjan 1994-02-21
COOK Jaimie 2005-01-15
DAVIS James-Andrew 1991-07-03
MEPSTEAD Marcus 1990-05-11

KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos 1992-11-11
MANOLIKAS Georgios 2001-12-04
SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos 1999-05-24
TZOVANIS Artemios 2006-05-06

DOSA Daniel 1996-01-19
NEMETH Andras 1995-02-14
SZEMES Gergo 2003-02-11
TOTH Gergely 2002-04-03

FINSTERBUSH Ori 2003-04-25
GOREN Raz 2001-01-27
HATOEL Maor 1985-12-14
ROSENFELD Roey Eliyahu 1999-04-03

FOCONI Alessio 1989-11-22
GAROZZO Daniele 1992-08-04
MACCHI Filippo 2001-09-19
MARINI Tommaso 2000-04-17



Fencer Name Birthdate

CECET Nikita 2005-05-16
GHERMAN Nikitas 2004-09-20
POSTOVAN Alex 2004-09-11
VADANIUC Eugeniu 1994-06-07

JANS KOHNEKE Teun 2000-12-03
VAN EGMOND Dirk Jan 1993-07-21
YUNO Elisha 1997-12-01
ZOONS Axel 2001-08-02

RAJSKI Leszek 1983-11-25
RZADKOWSKI Andrzej 1997-03-04
SIESS Michal 1994-05-10
WOJTKOWIAK Adrian 1998-09-06

FAZEKAS Arpad 2004-05-08
PIRK Akos 2004-11-24
SERRI Cedrik 1991-04-14

BRETEAU Ignacio 1999-03-05
GARCIA-ALZORRIZ Roger 1997-07-28
LLAVADOR Carlos 1992-04-26
PERESSINI TORREGROSA Esteban 2002-02-07

HERTSYK Rostyslav 1989-07-05
HOIDA Danyil 2000-02-20
POGREBNIAK Andrii 1988-02-11
YUNES Klod 1989-07-09



Seeds 1-4 are fixed, Seeds 5-16 randomized in pairs
DE table with all places fenced-off from 16



2023 European Games
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Seed Team Name Country Team Rank Notes
1 ITALY ITA 2
2 FRANCE FRA 4
3 POLAND POL 8
4 UKRAINE UKR 10
5 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 11
6 GERMANY GER 12
7 HUNGARY HUN 13
8 BELGIUM BEL 15
9 SPAIN ESP 16
10 AUSTRIA AUT 18
11 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 22
12 ISRAEL ISR 24
13 NETHERLANDS NED 25
14 GEORGIA GEO 31
15 DENMARK DEN 47
16 CROATIA CRO 50
17 GREECE GRE
18 SLOVAKIA SVK
19 MOLDOVA MDA
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6 KARLSEN Jonas Benjamin 5 5 1 1 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos 3

5 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas 5 10 2 1 TZOVANIS Artemios 1

4 HORN NIELSEN Christopher 5 15 3 1 MANOLIKAS Georgios 2

6 KARLSEN Jonas Benjamin 5 20 3 0 TZOVANIS Artemios 1

4 HORN NIELSEN Christopher 5 25 7 4 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos 3

5 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas 5 30 9 2 MANOLIKAS Georgios 2

4 HORN NIELSEN Christopher 5 35 10 1 TZOVANIS Artemios 1

6 KARLSEN Jonas Benjamin 5 40 14 4 MANOLIKAS Georgios 2

5 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas 5 45 15 1 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos 3

Referee: MAGE Pascal (FRA)
Referee: MACHADO Miguel (POR)

6 GAGANIDZE Luka 5 5 0 0 VADANIUC Eugeniu 3

5 GALUASHVILI Lasha 5 10 0 0 POSTOVAN Alex 1

4 UGULAVA Archil 5 15 1 1 GHERMAN Nikitas 2

6 GAGANIDZE Luka 5 20 3 2 POSTOVAN Alex 1

4 UGULAVA Archil 5 25 5 2 VADANIUC Eugeniu 3

5 GALUASHVILI Lasha 3 28 15 10 GHERMAN Nikitas 2

4 UGULAVA Archil 7 35 18 3 CECET Nikita R

6 GAGANIDZE Luka 5 40 19 1 GHERMAN Nikitas 2

5 GALUASHVILI Lasha 5 45 20 1 VADANIUC Eugeniu 3

Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Referee: WITKOWSKI Andrzej (POL)



3 FAZEKAS Arpad 1 1 5 5 FILES Petar 6

1 PIRK Akos 1 2 10 5 SPOLJAR Borna 5

2 SERRI Cedrik 3 5 15 5 KOMSIC Ivan 4

1 PIRK Akos 1 6 20 5 FILES Petar 6

3 FAZEKAS Arpad 2 8 25 5 KOMSIC Ivan 4

2 SERRI Cedrik 4 12 30 5 SPOLJAR Borna 5

1 PIRK Akos 7 19 35 5 KOMSIC Ivan 4

2 SERRI Cedrik 5 24 40 5 FILES Petar 6

3 FAZEKAS Arpad 9 33 45 5 SPOLJAR Borna 5

Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Referee: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

6 KARLSEN Jonas Benjamin 0 0 5 5 GAROZZO Daniele 3

5 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas 3 3 10 5 FOCONI Alessio 1

4 HORN NIELSEN Christopher 2 5 15 5 MACCHI Filippo 2

6 KARLSEN Jonas Benjamin 2 7 20 5 FOCONI Alessio 1

4 HORN NIELSEN Christopher 9 16 25 5 GAROZZO Daniele 3

5 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas 4 20 30 5 MACCHI Filippo 2

4 HORN NIELSEN Christopher 6 26 35 5 FOCONI Alessio 1

6 KARLSEN Jonas Benjamin 1 27 40 5 MACCHI Filippo 2

5 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas 4 31 45 5 MARINI Tommaso R

Referee: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)
Referee: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)

3 SZEMES Gergo 5 5 2 2 POSCHARNIG Johannes 6

1 TOTH Gergely 4 9 10 8 LECHNER Moritz 5

2 DOSA Daniel 6 15 14 4 REICHETZER Tobias 4

1 TOTH Gergely 5 20 16 2 POSCHARNIG Johannes 6

3 SZEMES Gergo 5 25 21 5 REICHETZER Tobias 4

2 DOSA Daniel 5 30 21 0 LECHNER Moritz 5

1 TOTH Gergely 5 35 22 1 REICHETZER Tobias 4

2 DOSA Daniel 5 40 24 2 ETTELT Maximilian R

3 SZEMES Gergo 5 45 31 7 LECHNER Moritz 5

Referee: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)
Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)



3 CHOUPENITCH Alexander 3 3 3 3 MEPSTEAD Marcus 6

1 KREJCIK Jan 5 8 10 7 DAVIS James-Andrew 5

2 TOTUSEK Marek 3 11 15 5 ARCHER Kristjan 4

1 KREJCIK Jan 3 14 18 3 MEPSTEAD Marcus 6

3 CHOUPENITCH Alexander 8 22 21 3 ARCHER Kristjan 4

2 TOTUSEK Marek 2 24 29 8 DAVIS James-Andrew 5

1 KREJCIK Jan 7 31 35 6 ARCHER Kristjan 4

2 TOTUSEK Marek 0 31 40 5 MEPSTEAD Marcus 6

3 CHOUPENITCH Alexander 13 44 45 5 DAVIS James-Andrew 5

Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Referee: NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)

6 POGREBNIAK Andrii 5 5 2 2 YUNO Elisha 3

5 YUNES Klod 4 9 3 1 VAN EGMOND Dirk Jan 1

4 HOIDA Danyil 6 15 11 8 JANS KOHNEKE Teun 2

6 POGREBNIAK Andrii 5 20 14 3 VAN EGMOND Dirk Jan 1

4 HOIDA Danyil 2 22 25 11 YUNO Elisha 3

5 YUNES Klod 4 26 29 4 JANS KOHNEKE Teun 2

R HERTSYK Rostyslav 4 30 32 3 VAN EGMOND Dirk Jan 1

6 POGREBNIAK Andrii 10 40 37 5 JANS KOHNEKE Teun 2

5 YUNES Klod 5 45 40 3 YUNO Elisha 3

Referee: DOANA Andreea (ROU)
Referee: MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)

6 GAGANIDZE Luka 1 1 5 5 SIESS Michal 3

5 GALUASHVILI Lasha 4 5 10 5 RAJSKI Leszek 1

4 UGULAVA Archil 0 5 15 5 RZADKOWSKI Andrzej 2

6 GAGANIDZE Luka 7 12 16 1 WOJTKOWIAK Adrian R

4 UGULAVA Archil 8 20 24 8 SIESS Michal 3

5 GALUASHVILI Lasha 3 23 29 5 RZADKOWSKI Andrzej 2

4 UGULAVA Archil 2 25 35 6 RAJSKI Leszek 1

6 GAGANIDZE Luka 1 26 40 5 RZADKOWSKI Andrzej 2

5 GALUASHVILI Lasha 1 27 45 5 SIESS Michal 3

Referee: MAGE Pascal (FRA)
Referee: DECKER Laura (USA)



6 RIEGER Laurenz 5 5 2 2 GOREN Raz 3

5 KAHL Alexander 5 10 2 0 HATOEL Maor 1

4 KLEIN Luis 5 15 3 1 ROSENFELD Roey Eliyahu 2

6 RIEGER Laurenz 5 20 8 5 HATOEL Maor 1

4 KLEIN Luis 5 25 9 1 GOREN Raz 3

5 KAHL Alexander 3 28 16 7 ROSENFELD Roey Eliyahu 2

4 KLEIN Luis 6 34 20 4 FINSTERBUSH Ori R

6 RIEGER Laurenz 6 40 31 11 ROSENFELD Roey Eliyahu 2

5 KAHL Alexander 5 45 32 1 GOREN Raz 3

Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Referee: MADR Vilem (CZE)

6 BRETEAU Ignacio 1 1 5 5 VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef 3

5 LLAVADOR Carlos 5 6 10 5 NIJS Mathieu 1

4 GARCIA-ALZORRIZ Roger 4 10 15 5 DE GREEF Stef 2

6 BRETEAU Ignacio 4 14 18 3 NIJS Mathieu 1

4 GARCIA-ALZORRIZ Roger 5 19 25 7 VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef 3

5 LLAVADOR Carlos 11 30 27 2 DE GREEF Stef 2

4 GARCIA-ALZORRIZ Roger 3 33 35 8 NIJS Mathieu 1

6 BRETEAU Ignacio 6 39 40 5 DE GREEF Stef 2

5 LLAVADOR Carlos 2 41 45 5 VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef 3

Referee: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)
Referee: MACHADO Miguel (POR)

6 SAVIN Rafael 5 5 1 1 SPOLJAR Borna 3

5 PAUTY Maxime 5 10 5 4 FILES Petar 1

4 EDIRI Alexandre 4 14 10 5 KOMSIC Ivan 2

6 SAVIN Rafael 6 20 11 1 FILES Petar 1

4 EDIRI Alexandre 5 25 12 1 SPOLJAR Borna 3

5 PAUTY Maxime 5 30 16 4 KOMSIC Ivan 2

4 EDIRI Alexandre 3 33 23 7 FILES Petar 1

6 SAVIN Rafael 7 40 24 1 KOMSIC Ivan 2

5 PAUTY Maxime 5 45 29 5 SPOLJAR Borna 3

Referee: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)
Referee: WITKOWSKI Andrzej (POL)



6 SZEMES Gergo 2 2 5 5 GAROZZO Daniele 3

5 DOSA Daniel 5 7 10 5 FOCONI Alessio 1

4 TOTH Gergely 3 10 15 5 MACCHI Filippo 2

6 SZEMES Gergo 1 11 20 5 FOCONI Alessio 1

4 TOTH Gergely 5 16 25 5 GAROZZO Daniele 3

5 DOSA Daniel 5 21 30 5 MACCHI Filippo 2

4 TOTH Gergely 4 25 35 5 FOCONI Alessio 1

R NEMETH Andras 4 29 40 5 MACCHI Filippo 2

5 DOSA Daniel 4 33 45 5 GAROZZO Daniele 3

Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Referee: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)

6 POGREBNIAK Andrii 3 3 2 2 MEPSTEAD Marcus 3

5 YUNES Klod 5 8 8 6 ARCHER Kristjan 1

4 HERTSYK Rostyslav 4 12 15 7 DAVIS James-Andrew 2

6 POGREBNIAK Andrii 6 18 16 1 ARCHER Kristjan 1

4 HERTSYK Rostyslav 0 18 18 2 MEPSTEAD Marcus 3

5 YUNES Klod 6 24 28 10 DAVIS James-Andrew 2

4 HERTSYK Rostyslav 4 28 33 5 COOK Jaimie R

6 POGREBNIAK Andrii 6 34 40 7 DAVIS James-Andrew 2

5 YUNES Klod 3 37 45 5 MEPSTEAD Marcus 3

Referee: DECKER Laura (USA)
Referee: MADR Vilem (CZE)

6 RIEGER Laurenz 4 4 5 5 SIESS Michal 3

5 KAHL Alexander 6 10 9 4 RAJSKI Leszek 1

4 KLEIN Luis 5 15 13 4 RZADKOWSKI Andrzej 2

6 RIEGER Laurenz 2 17 17 4 RAJSKI Leszek 1

4 KLEIN Luis 6 23 25 8 SIESS Michal 3

5 KAHL Alexander 4 27 29 4 RZADKOWSKI Andrzej 2

4 KLEIN Luis 1 28 32 3 RAJSKI Leszek 1

6 RIEGER Laurenz 1 29 38 6 RZADKOWSKI Andrzej 2

5 KAHL Alexander 16 45 44 6 SIESS Michal 3

Referee: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)
Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)



6 PAUTY Maxime 5 5 1 1 VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef 3

5 LEFORT Enzo 5 10 5 4 NIJS Mathieu 1

4 SAVIN Rafael 5 15 8 3 DE GREEF Stef 2

6 PAUTY Maxime 5 20 12 4 NIJS Mathieu 1

4 SAVIN Rafael 5 25 17 5 VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef 3

5 LEFORT Enzo 5 30 18 1 DE GREEF Stef 2

4 SAVIN Rafael 5 35 28 10 NIJS Mathieu 1

6 PAUTY Maxime 5 40 33 5 GEUDVERT Oscar R

5 LEFORT Enzo 5 45 38 5 VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef 3

Referee: MACHADO Miguel (POR)
Referee: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

3 MEPSTEAD Marcus 1 1 5 5 MARINI Tommaso 6

1 COOK Jaimie 3 4 10 5 GAROZZO Daniele 5

2 DAVIS James-Andrew 2 6 15 5 MACCHI Filippo 4

1 COOK Jaimie 6 12 20 5 MARINI Tommaso 6

3 MEPSTEAD Marcus 1 13 25 5 MACCHI Filippo 4

2 DAVIS James-Andrew 1 14 30 5 GAROZZO Daniele 5

1 COOK Jaimie 2 16 35 5 MACCHI Filippo 4

2 DAVIS James-Andrew 11 27 40 5 FOCONI Alessio R

3 MEPSTEAD Marcus 2 29 45 5 GAROZZO Daniele 5

Referee: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)
Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

6 PAUTY Maxime 4 4 5 5 KAHL Alexander 3

5 LEFORT Enzo 3 7 10 5 KLEIN Luis 1

4 SAVIN Rafael 8 15 14 4 RIEGER Laurenz 2

6 PAUTY Maxime 4 19 20 6 KLEIN Luis 1

4 SAVIN Rafael 5 24 25 5 KAHL Alexander 3

5 LEFORT Enzo 5 29 30 5 RIEGER Laurenz 2

4 SAVIN Rafael 6 35 33 3 KLEIN Luis 1

6 PAUTY Maxime 5 40 38 5 RIEGER Laurenz 2

5 LEFORT Enzo 5 45 43 5 KAHL Alexander 3

Referee: MADR Vilem (CZE)
Referee: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)



6 PAUTY Maxime 2 2 5 5 GAROZZO Daniele 3

5 LEFORT Enzo 1 3 10 5 MACCHI Filippo 1

4 SAVIN Rafael 6 9 15 5 MARINI Tommaso 2

6 PAUTY Maxime 11 20 19 4 MACCHI Filippo 1

4 SAVIN Rafael 3 23 22 3 GAROZZO Daniele 3

5 LEFORT Enzo 2 25 30 8 MARINI Tommaso 2

R EDIRI Alexandre 2 27 35 5 MACCHI Filippo 1

6 PAUTY Maxime 6 33 40 5 MARINI Tommaso 2

5 LEFORT Enzo 6 39 45 5 GAROZZO Daniele 3

Referee: MADR Vilem (CZE)
Referee: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)
Referee: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)
Video: MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)

6 POSCHARNIG Johannes 5 5 4 4 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas 3

5 LECHNER Moritz 5 10 8 4 HORN NIELSEN Christopher 1

4 REICHETZER Tobias 5 15 13 5 KARLSEN Jonas Benjamin 2

6 POSCHARNIG Johannes 2 17 20 7 HORN NIELSEN Christopher 1

4 REICHETZER Tobias 6 23 25 5 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas 3

5 LECHNER Moritz 2 25 30 5 KARLSEN Jonas Benjamin 2

4 REICHETZER Tobias 2 27 35 5 HORN NIELSEN Christopher 1

R ETTELT Maximilian 7 34 40 5 KARLSEN Jonas Benjamin 2

5 LECHNER Moritz 5 39 45 5 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas 3

Referee: MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)
Referee: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

3 YUNO Elisha 2 2 5 5 TOTUSEK Marek 6

1 VAN EGMOND Dirk Jan 2 4 10 5 KREJCIK Jan 5

2 JANS KOHNEKE Teun 1 5 15 5 HOLY Lev Michael 4

1 VAN EGMOND Dirk Jan 3 8 20 5 TOTUSEK Marek 6

R ZOONS Axel 3 11 25 5 HOLY Lev Michael 4

2 JANS KOHNEKE Teun 8 19 30 5 KREJCIK Jan 5

1 VAN EGMOND Dirk Jan 5 24 35 5 HOLY Lev Michael 4

2 JANS KOHNEKE Teun 8 32 40 5 TOTUSEK Marek 6

R ZOONS Axel 0 32 45 5 KREJCIK Jan 5

Referee: MAGE Pascal (FRA)
Referee: NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)



6 ROSENFELD Roey Eliyahu 5 5 1 1 GALUASHVILI Lasha 3

5 GOREN Raz 5 10 1 0 UGULAVA Archil 1

4 FINSTERBUSH Ori 3 13 2 1 GAGANIDZE Luka 2

6 ROSENFELD Roey Eliyahu 7 20 8 6 UGULAVA Archil 1

4 FINSTERBUSH Ori 5 25 12 4 GALUASHVILI Lasha 3

5 GOREN Raz 5 30 20 8 GAGANIDZE Luka 2

4 FINSTERBUSH Ori 5 35 23 3 UGULAVA Archil 1

6 ROSENFELD Roey Eliyahu 4 39 35 12 GAGANIDZE Luka 2

5 GOREN Raz 6 45 39 4 GALUASHVILI Lasha 3

Referee: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)
Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

3 FILES Petar 3 3 5 5 BRETEAU Ignacio 6

1 SPOLJAR Borna 4 7 10 5 LLAVADOR Carlos 5

2 KOMSIC Ivan 8 15 11 1 GARCIA-ALZORRIZ Roger 4

1 SPOLJAR Borna 5 20 13 2 BRETEAU Ignacio 6

3 FILES Petar 5 25 20 7 PERESSINI TORREGROSA Esteban R

2 KOMSIC Ivan 5 30 27 7 LLAVADOR Carlos 5

1 SPOLJAR Borna 5 35 29 2 PERESSINI TORREGROSA Esteban R

2 KOMSIC Ivan 5 40 31 2 BRETEAU Ignacio 6

3 FILES Petar 5 45 39 8 LLAVADOR Carlos 5

Referee: DOANA Andreea (ROU)
Referee: WITKOWSKI Andrzej (POL)

6 TOTUSEK Marek 4 4 5 5 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas 3

5 KREJCIK Jan 4 8 10 5 HORN NIELSEN Christopher 1

4 HOLY Lev Michael 7 15 14 4 KARLSEN Jonas Benjamin 2

6 TOTUSEK Marek 4 19 20 6 HORN NIELSEN Christopher 1

4 HOLY Lev Michael 2 21 25 5 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas 3

5 KREJCIK Jan 9 30 28 3 KARLSEN Jonas Benjamin 2

4 HOLY Lev Michael 4 34 35 7 HORN NIELSEN Christopher 1

6 TOTUSEK Marek 6 40 36 1 KARLSEN Jonas Benjamin 2

5 KREJCIK Jan 2 42 45 9 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas 3

Referee: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)
Referee: MACHADO Miguel (POR)



6 FILES Petar 2 2 2 2 GOREN Raz 3

5 KOMSIC Ivan 8 10 7 5 FINSTERBUSH Ori 1

4 SPOLJAR Borna 5 15 14 7 ROSENFELD Roey Eliyahu 2

6 FILES Petar 5 20 15 1 FINSTERBUSH Ori 1

4 SPOLJAR Borna 5 25 23 8 GOREN Raz 3

5 KOMSIC Ivan 3 28 30 7 ROSENFELD Roey Eliyahu 2

4 SPOLJAR Borna 4 32 35 5 HATOEL Maor R

6 FILES Petar 6 38 40 5 ROSENFELD Roey Eliyahu 2

5 KOMSIC Ivan 2 40 45 5 GOREN Raz 3

Referee: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)
Referee: WITKOWSKI Andrzej (POL)

6 ROSENFELD Roey Eliyahu 5 5 4 4 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas 3

5 GOREN Raz 5 10 5 1 HORN NIELSEN Christopher 1

4 HATOEL Maor 5 15 7 2 KARLSEN Jonas Benjamin 2

6 ROSENFELD Roey Eliyahu 5 20 18 11 HORN NIELSEN Christopher 1

4 HATOEL Maor 5 25 23 5 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas 3

5 GOREN Raz 5 30 24 1 KARLSEN Jonas Benjamin 2

4 HATOEL Maor 5 35 28 4 HORN NIELSEN Christopher 1

6 ROSENFELD Roey Eliyahu 5 40 36 8 KARLSEN Jonas Benjamin 2

5 GOREN Raz 5 45 40 4 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas 3

Referee: DOANA Andreea (ROU)
Referee: DECKER Laura (USA)

3 KAHL Alexander 3 3 3 3 MEPSTEAD Marcus 6

1 KLEIN Luis 7 10 7 4 DAVIS James-Andrew 5

2 RIEGER Laurenz 5 15 10 3 ARCHER Kristjan 4

1 KLEIN Luis 3 18 12 2 MEPSTEAD Marcus 6

3 KAHL Alexander 6 24 17 5 COOK Jaimie R

2 RIEGER Laurenz 5 29 28 11 DAVIS James-Andrew 5

1 KLEIN Luis 4 33 32 4 COOK Jaimie R

2 RIEGER Laurenz 3 36 35 3 MEPSTEAD Marcus 6

3 KAHL Alexander 9 45 43 8 DAVIS James-Andrew 5

Referee: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)
Referee: MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)



6 POGREBNIAK Andrii 5 5 3 3 DOSA Daniel 3

5 YUNES Klod 5 10 7 4 TOTH Gergely 1

4 HERTSYK Rostyslav 1 11 13 6 SZEMES Gergo 2

6 POGREBNIAK Andrii 4 15 20 7 TOTH Gergely 1

4 HERTSYK Rostyslav 3 18 25 5 DOSA Daniel 3

5 YUNES Klod 1 19 30 5 SZEMES Gergo 2

R HOIDA Danyil 1 20 35 5 TOTH Gergely 1

6 POGREBNIAK Andrii 4 24 40 5 SZEMES Gergo 2

5 YUNES Klod 6 30 45 5 DOSA Daniel 3

Referee: MAGE Pascal (FRA)
Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

6 NIJS Mathieu 3 3 5 5 RZADKOWSKI Andrzej 3

5 VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef 3 6 10 5 RAJSKI Leszek 1

4 DE GREEF Stef 1 7 15 5 SIESS Michal 2

6 NIJS Mathieu 1 8 20 5 RAJSKI Leszek 1

4 DE GREEF Stef 2 10 25 5 RZADKOWSKI Andrzej 3

5 VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef 6 16 29 4 SIESS Michal 2

R GEUDVERT Oscar 2 18 35 6 WOJTKOWIAK Adrian R

6 NIJS Mathieu 5 23 40 5 SIESS Michal 2

5 VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef 2 25 45 5 RZADKOWSKI Andrzej 3

Referee: DECKER Laura (USA)
Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

6 SIESS Michal 5 5 2 2 SZEMES Gergo 3

5 RZADKOWSKI Andrzej 5 10 5 3 TOTH Gergely 1

4 RAJSKI Leszek 5 15 9 4 DOSA Daniel 2

6 SIESS Michal 5 20 10 1 TOTH Gergely 1

4 RAJSKI Leszek 3 23 13 3 SZEMES Gergo 3

5 RZADKOWSKI Andrzej 7 30 19 6 DOSA Daniel 2

4 RAJSKI Leszek 5 35 21 2 NEMETH Andras R

6 SIESS Michal 5 40 24 3 DOSA Daniel 2

5 RZADKOWSKI Andrzej 5 45 29 5 SZEMES Gergo 3

Referee: MAGE Pascal (FRA)
Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)



6 NIJS Mathieu 5 5 4 4 POGREBNIAK Andrii 3

5 VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef 5 10 8 4 HOIDA Danyil 1

4 GEUDVERT Oscar 3 13 15 7 HERTSYK Rostyslav 2

6 NIJS Mathieu 7 20 18 3 HOIDA Danyil 1

4 GEUDVERT Oscar 4 24 25 7 POGREBNIAK Andrii 3

5 VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef 6 30 26 1 HERTSYK Rostyslav 2

4 GEUDVERT Oscar 5 35 30 4 HOIDA Danyil 1

6 NIJS Mathieu 2 37 36 6 HERTSYK Rostyslav 2

5 VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef 8 45 39 3 POGREBNIAK Andrii 3

Referee: WITKOWSKI Andrzej (POL)
Referee: MACHADO Miguel (POR)

6 KOMSIC Ivan 3 3 5 5 TOTUSEK Marek 3

5 FILES Petar 7 10 5 0 HOLY Lev Michael 1

4 SPOLJAR Borna 5 15 8 3 KREJCIK Jan 2

6 KOMSIC Ivan 5 20 19 11 HOLY Lev Michael 1

4 SPOLJAR Borna 5 25 20 1 TOTUSEK Marek 3

5 FILES Petar 5 30 24 4 KREJCIK Jan 2

4 SPOLJAR Borna 5 35 26 2 HOLY Lev Michael 1

6 KOMSIC Ivan 5 40 32 6 KREJCIK Jan 2

5 FILES Petar 5 45 35 3 TOTUSEK Marek 3

Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

3 JANS KOHNEKE Teun 3 3 5 5 LECHNER Moritz 6

1 YUNO Elisha 4 7 10 5 ETTELT Maximilian 5

2 VAN EGMOND Dirk Jan 2 9 15 5 REICHETZER Tobias 4

1 YUNO Elisha 5 14 20 5 LECHNER Moritz 6

3 JANS KOHNEKE Teun 0 14 25 5 REICHETZER Tobias 4

2 VAN EGMOND Dirk Jan 3 17 30 5 ETTELT Maximilian 5

1 YUNO Elisha 8 25 35 5 REICHETZER Tobias 4

R ZOONS Axel 3 28 40 5 LECHNER Moritz 6

3 JANS KOHNEKE Teun 4 32 45 5 ETTELT Maximilian 5

Referee: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)
Referee: MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)



3 LLAVADOR Carlos 4 4 5 5 GALUASHVILI Lasha 6

1 PERESSINI TORREGROSA Esteban 2 6 10 5 GAGANIDZE Luka 5

2 BRETEAU Ignacio 5 11 14 4 UGULAVA Archil 4

1 PERESSINI TORREGROSA Esteban 7 18 20 6 GALUASHVILI Lasha 6

3 LLAVADOR Carlos 7 25 21 1 UGULAVA Archil 4

2 BRETEAU Ignacio 5 30 24 3 GAGANIDZE Luka 5

1 PERESSINI TORREGROSA Esteban 5 35 29 5 UGULAVA Archil 4

2 BRETEAU Ignacio 5 40 32 3 GALUASHVILI Lasha 6

3 LLAVADOR Carlos 5 45 35 3 GAGANIDZE Luka 5

Referee: NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)

3 LLAVADOR Carlos 5 5 1 1 LECHNER Moritz 6

1 PERESSINI TORREGROSA Esteban 5 10 2 1 ETTELT Maximilian 5

2 BRETEAU Ignacio 3 13 7 5 REICHETZER Tobias 4

1 PERESSINI TORREGROSA Esteban 6 19 16 9 LECHNER Moritz 6

3 LLAVADOR Carlos 6 25 19 3 REICHETZER Tobias 4

2 BRETEAU Ignacio 4 29 26 7 ETTELT Maximilian 5

1 PERESSINI TORREGROSA Esteban 6 35 32 6 REICHETZER Tobias 4

2 BRETEAU Ignacio 5 40 33 1 LECHNER Moritz 6

3 LLAVADOR Carlos 5 45 35 2 ETTELT Maximilian 5

Referee: NOWINOWSKI Dariusz (POL)
Referee: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

6 GALUASHVILI Lasha 5 5 4 4 JANS KOHNEKE Teun 3

5 GAGANIDZE Luka 5 10 8 4 ZOONS Axel 1

4 UGULAVA Archil 0 10 15 7 YUNO Elisha 2

6 GALUASHVILI Lasha 8 18 20 5 ZOONS Axel 1

4 UGULAVA Archil 0 18 25 5 JANS KOHNEKE Teun 3

5 GAGANIDZE Luka 3 21 30 5 YUNO Elisha 2

4 UGULAVA Archil 5 26 35 5 ZOONS Axel 1

6 GALUASHVILI Lasha 4 30 40 5 YUNO Elisha 2

5 GAGANIDZE Luka 6 36 45 5 JANS KOHNEKE Teun 3

Referee: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)
Referee: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)



2023 European Games
29 czerwca 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country
1 ITALY ITA
2 FRANCE FRA
3 GERMANY GER
4 GREAT BRITAIN GBR
5 POLAND POL
6 HUNGARY HUN
7 BELGIUM BEL
8 UKRAINE UKR
9 ISRAEL ISR
10 DENMARK DEN
11 CROATIA CRO
12 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE
13 SPAIN ESP
14 AUSTRIA AUT
15 NETHERLANDS NED
16 GEORGIA GEO
17 GREECE GRE
18 SLOVAKIA SVK
19 MOLDOVA MDA



2023 European Games
29 czerwca 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # T32 T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12 13-16 13-14 15-16
ACEVEDO Pablo ESP B 01101977000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BEREUTER Roman AUT B 31051996000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CELLER Pavol SVK B 13041989000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DECKER Laura USA B 20091989005 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DOANA Andreea ROU B 26101975000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DOO Hwa Jung KOR B 06041985001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GORAL Tomasz SWE B 13061981000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GUCLUER Ilgin TUR B 12051982001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli DEN B 21011971000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MACHADO Miguel POR B 29071972000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MADR Vilem CZE B 08031986002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MAGE Pascal FRA B 27051973000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MOJSKI Jaroslaw POL B 09031979001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NOWINOWSKI Dariusz POL B 12031971001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STOYCHEV Yulian BUL B 28021972002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
WITKOWSKI Andrzej POL B 29081979000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 19
Total participants: 19
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 19

AUT: 4 participants
POL: 4 participants
NED: 4 participants
MDA: 4 participants
ITA: 4 participants
ISR: 4 participants
HUN: 4 participants
GRE: 4 participants
GER: 4 participants
GBR: 4 participants
FRA: 4 participants
ESP: 4 participants
CZE: 4 participants
BEL: 4 participants
UKR: 4 participants
SVK: 3 participants
DEN: 3 participants
CRO: 3 participants
GEO: 3 participants


